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The SC90® Platform is the cornerstone of Sightline Commercial Solutions’ portable equipment line. This 
single-sided, portable platform is well-known throughout multiple markets for its strength, versatility, 
and durability. SC90® platforms are constructed of structural 1, grade 1 plywood and are intended 
for interior use or temporary use outdoors protected from rainfall and direct sunlight. The semi-
permanent platform features an aluminum extruded frame and with the plywood’s aluminum backer, 
provides a Class A fire rating. It is recommended to store these platforms in an indoor temperature-
controlled environment when not in use to prolong the use of the platforms. 
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Tech Specifications

Edging:  
 

Subfloor: 

Loading:

Usage:

Support & Accessories:

Dimensions, Weights, and Surface Options

HDPE Surface 
(black or gray)

Carpet Surface 
(black)

Unfinished 
Plywood Surface

Painted
Plywood Surface

Plyron Surface

Hardwood

4’ x 8’
(1.22m x 2.44m)

4’ x 6’
(1.22m x 1.83m)

4’ x 4’
(1.22m x 1.22m)

3’ x 8’
(0.92m x 2.44m)

3’ x 6’
(0.92m x 1.83m)

2’ x 8’
(0.61m x 2.44m)

3.28’ x 6.56’
(1m x 2m)

141 lbs
64 kg

141 lbs
64 kg

141 lbs
64 kg

141 lbs
64 kg

158 lbs
71.7 kg

161 lbs
73 kg

110 lbs
49.9 kg

110 lbs
49.9 kg

110 lbs
49.9 kg

110 lbs
49.9 kg

122 lbs
55.3 kg

125 lbs
56.7 kg

78 lbs
35.4 kg

78 lbs
35.4 kg

78 lbs
35.4 kg

78 lbs
35.4 kg

86 lbs
349 kg

88 lbs
39.9 kg

111 lbs
35.4 kg

111 lbs
35.4 kg

111 lbs
35.4 kg

111 lbs
35.4 kg

125 lbs
56.7 kg

126 lbs
57.2 kg

86 lbs
39 kg

86 lbs
39 kg

86 lbs
39 kg

86 lbs
39 kg

97 lbs
44 kg

97 lbs
44 kg

83 lbs
37.6 kg

83 lbs
37.6 kg

83 lbs
37.6 kg

83 lbs
37.6 kg

93 lbs
42.2 kg

93 lbs
42.2 kg

99 lbs
44.9 kg

99 lbs
44.9 kg

99 lbs
44.9 kg

99 lbs
44.9 kg

112 lbs
50.8 kg

112 lbs
50.8 kg

4” (101.6 mm) high, extruded 6005A-T61 aluminum frame, including 
protective edge, mill finish. Built-in Roto-Lock system.  

1” (25.4 mm) exterior rated, group 1 plywood.
· Finished surface: HDPE (black or gray), commercial grade carpet (black), 
unfinished plywood, painted plywood (black), Plyron (tempered hardboard), 
acrylic (clear or opaque)
· Tongue and groove hardwood surface available upon request (specify wood 
species)

Platform will support 150 lbs/square foot of uniformly distributed live load.

Singled-sided platform is intended for interior use and temporary use 
outdoors protected from rainfall and direct sunlight.

For use with all of Sightline Commercial Solutions supports.
· Guardrails     · Closure panels     · Step units
· Structural locking clip system     · Chair stops     · Skirting clips

Black or Gray
Poly Vinyl

Carpet
Plyron

(Tempered
Hardboard)

Tongue &
Groove Hardwood

Surface


