SC90® Platform



Portable Platform

The SC90° Platform is the cornerstone of Sightline Commercial Solutions' portable equipment line. This single-sided, portable platform is well-known throughout multiple markets for its strength, versatility, and durability. SC90° platforms are constructed of structural 1, grade 1 plywood and are intended for interior use or temporary use outdoors protected from rainfall and direct sunlight. The semi-permanent platform features an aluminum extruded frame and with the plywood's aluminum backer, provides a Class A fire rating. It is recommended to store these platforms in an indoor temperature-controlled environment when not in use to prolong the use of the platforms.



SC90® Platform



Portable Platform

Dimensions, Weights, and Surface Options

	4' x 8'	4' x 6'	4' x 4'	3′ x 8′	3′ x 6′	2' x 8'	3.28' x 6.56'
	(1.22m x 2.44m)	(1.22m x 1.83m)	(1.22m x 1.22m)	(0.92m x 2.44m)	(0.92m x 1.83m)	(0.61m x 2.44m)	(1m x 2m)
HDPE Surface	141 lbs	110 lbs	78 lbs	111 lbs	86 lbs	83 lbs	99 lbs
(black or gray)	64 kg	49.9 kg	35.4 kg	35.4 kg	39 kg	37.6 kg	44.9 kg
Carpet Surface	141 lbs	110 lbs	78 lbs	111 lbs	86 lbs	83 lbs	99 lbs
(black)	64 kg	49.9 kg	35.4 kg	35.4 kg	39 kg	37.6 kg	44.9 kg
Unfinished	141 lbs	110 lbs	78 lbs	111 lbs	86 lbs	83 lbs	99 lbs
Plywood Surface	64 kg	49.9 kg	35.4 kg	35.4 kg	39 kg	37.6 kg	44.9 kg
Painted	141 lbs	110 lbs	78 lbs	111 lbs	86 lbs	83 lbs	99 lbs
Plywood Surface	64 kg	49.9 kg	35.4 kg	35.4 kg	39 kg	37.6 kg	44.9 kg
Plyron Surface	158 lbs	122 lbs	86 lbs	125 lbs	97 lbs	93 lbs	112 lbs
	71.7 kg	55.3 kg	349 kg	56.7 kg	44 kg	42.2 kg	50.8 kg
Hardwood	161 lbs	125 lbs	88 lbs	126 lbs	97 lbs	93 lbs	112 lbs
	73 kg	56.7 kg	39.9 kg	57.2 kg	44 kg	42.2 kg	50.8 kg





Carpet



Plyron (Tempered Hardboard)



Tongue & Groove Hardwood Surface











Tech Specifications

Edging: 4" (101.6 mm) high, extruded 6005A-T61 aluminum frame, including

protective edge, mill finish. Built-in Roto-Lock system.

Subfloor: 1" (25.4 mm) exterior rated, group 1 plywood.

· Finished surface: HDPE (black or gray), commercial grade carpet (black), unfinished plywood, painted plywood (black), Plyron (tempered hardboard),

acrylic (clear or opaque)

 \cdot Tongue and groove hardwood surface available upon request (specify wood

species)

Loading: Platform will support 150 lbs/square foot of uniformly distributed live load.

Usage: Singled-sided platform is intended for interior use and temporary use

outdoors protected from rainfall and direct sunlight.

Support & Accessories: For use with all of Sightline Commercial Solutions supports.

· Guardrails · Closure panels · Step units

 \cdot Structural locking clip system \cdot Chair stops \cdot Skirting clips